NOO MOG
FOODS &

BURGERS 100% VEGAN

SPLANT
=BASED

[ e—

Noo Moo Original GF PATTY
Australian Smokey Veef Patty, secret sauce,
ketchup, coleslaw, pickles, cheddar cheese.

Culverlands Industrial
Veef Southern Fried Patty, secret sauce, BBQ
sauce, coleslaw, pickles, cheddar cheese

La Trobe Beets GF PATTY

Aromatic Garden Vegetable Patty, crispy
vegetable scratching's, tomato chilli relish,
coleslaw, pickles ,cheddar cheese

Lentil and Pepperoni

Lentil & Carrot Patty, Mayo, Beetroot Relish,
coleslaw,pickles, cheddar cheese,Crilled
Vegan Pepperoni

The Classic Southern Fried Cheeseburger
Veef Southern Fried Patty, secret sauce,
ketchup, French's mustard, pickles, cheddar
cheese

The Classic Smokey Veef Cheeseburger
Australian Smokey Veef Patty, secret sauce,
ketchup, French's mustard, pickles, cheddar
cheese

The Sweet & Sour

Veef Southern Spiced Patty, 2 grilled
pineapple rings, tomato chilli jam, BBQ
sauce, coleslaw, pickles, cheddar cheese,
crispy noodles

Double Noo Moo GF PATTY

Double Australian Veef Smokey Patty, secret
sauce, ketchup, french’s mustard,
coleslaw,onion shallots, pickles, cheddar
cheese, coconut bacon scratching’s

Double Culverlands Industrial

Veef Double Southern Spiced Patty, secret sauce,
onion shallots , BBQ sauce, coleslaw, pickles,
cheddar cheese, coconut bacon scratching’s

17.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

14.0

14.0

20.0

22.0

22.0

NUGGS & FRIES

Mini Hash Brown Nuggs Box
15 piece w/ your choice of sauce
secret sauce, ketchup, mayo, BBQ sauce

Fries
Chicken salt fries Small / Large

Crispy Onion Rings

w/ your choice of sauce secret sauce,
ketchup, mayo, BBQ sauce

MOTHER-IN-LAW FRIES

Cheezy Easy Fries GF
Coconut cheese sauce, mozzarella cheese,
spring onions

Hazels Dirty Fries
Coconut cheese sauce, gravy, coconut
bacon, crispy onion shallots

Bangkok Thai Fries GF

Coriander vinegar dressing, crispy shallots,
sriracha mayo, coconut scratching’s, Thai
secret chilli seasoning, spring onions, chilli,
lemon

The Satay Chip Butty
Half garlic bread sub toasted topped with
fries, peanut satay sauce, coriander vinegar

dressing, coconut cheese sauce, chilli flakes,

spring onions, coriander

Mexico City Fries GF
Roasted sweet corn relish , Mexican

salsa,Hot nacho cheese sauce, smashed avo,

coriander vinegar dressing, EL Mexicano
Rajas de Jalapenos, corn chips, Mexican salt

Nonno Fries GF
Veef Bolognese sauce, coconut cheese
sauce, basil pesto, kalamata olives

Asia Meets India Fries

Fries dusted in curry chicken salt topped
with samosas and spring rolls drizzled with
sweet chilli mayo and crunchy crushed
noodles.

*All Burgers Available in Salad Boxes
*Food Allergy Concerns please see staff

12.0

5/8

10.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0



EXTRAS

Sauce (Ketchup, secret sauce, mayo, BBQ)
Patties (Veef, Southern Spice Fried, Aromati
Garden Vegetable, Smokey Kale & Paprika)
Cashew Cheese

Coconut cheese sauce

Pickles

Pickled onion

Coleslaw

Coconut bacon scratchings

Garlic Bread 100% Vegan

KIDS CORNER

Veef Kids Pack
Veef or Southern fried Cheeseburger, chips,
soft drink can or water

Nuggs Kids Pack
8 Pack of Hash Brown Nuggs, soft drink can

or water

*Available for kids 12 years and under

DRINKS

Soft Drink Can 375 ml
Coke Cola, Coke Zero, Lemon Squash,
Lemonade, Water

1.0
6.0

2.0
2.0
1.0

1.0

2.0
2.0
4.0

12.0

12.0

3.0

COMBOS

Solo Combo for 1

1x Burger (from the 17.0 range each) 1 x
small fries,

choice of coke, coke zero, lemonade, lemon
squash or water

Mother Combo for 1

1x Burger (from the 17.0 range each) 1x
Mother-In-Law fries,

choice of coke, coke zero, lemonade, lemon
squash or water

Mates Combo for 2

2 x Burger (from the 17.0 range each) 1x
Mother-In-Law fries,

2 x choice of coke, coke zero, lemonade,
lemon squash or water

Clan Combo for 4

4 x Burger (from the 17.0 range each) 2 x
Mother-In-Law fries,

1x large fries choice of coke, coke zero,
lemonade, lemon squash or water

Secret Menu Stuff 100% Vegan
Mozzarella Cheese Stix
Mac & Cheese Bites

2.0 Ea
12.0

Tegan PIZZA NIGHT Starts when lockdown Ends

Every Saturday night $25 pp 5:30pm & 7:30pm
Unlimited pizza + garlic bread including dessert pizza

Now taking bookings!
Email NOOMOOFOODS@OUTLOOK.COM with your name & contact number
And Brad will be in-touch to confirm your booking.

20.0

27.0
-5.0

40.0
-12.0

80.0
-32.0


mailto:NOOMOOFOODS@OUTLOOK.COM

