NOO MOO Ennne SPLANT

FUUUD SPLANT BASED		secret sauce, ketchup, mayo, BBQ sauce		
BURGERS 100% VEGAN		Fries Chicken salt fries Small / Large	5/8	
Noo Moo Original GF PATTY Australian Smokey Veef Patty, secret sauce,	17.0	Crispy Onion Rings w/ your choice of sauce secret sauce, ketchup, mayo, BBQ sauce	10.0	
ketchup, coleslaw, pickles, cheddar cheese. Culverlands Industrial Veef Southern Fried Patty, secret sauce, BBQ sauce, coleslaw, pickles, cheddar cheese	17.0	MOTHER-IN-LAW FRIES		
La Trobe Beets GF PATTY Aromatic Garden Vegetable Patty, crispy vegetable scratching's, tomato chilli relish,	17.0	Cheezy Easy Fries GF Coconut cheese sauce, mozzarella cheese, spring onions	12.0	
coleslaw, pickles ,cheddar cheese Lentil and Pepperoni	17.0	Hazels Dirty Fries Coconut cheese sauce, gravy, coconut bacon, crispy onion shallots	12.0	
Lentil & Carrot Patty, Mayo, Beetroot Relish, coleslaw,pickles, cheddar cheese,Grilled Vegan Pepperoni		Bangkok Thai Fries GF Coriander vinegar dressing, crispy shallots, sriracha mayo, coconut scratching's, Thai	12.0	
The Classic Southern Fried Cheeseburger Veef Southern Fried Patty, secret sauce, ketchup, French's mustard, pickles, cheddar cheese	14.0	secret chilli seasoning, spring onions, chilli, lemon The Satay Chip Butty	12.0	
The Classic Smokey Veef Cheeseburger Australian Smokey Veef Patty, secret sauce, ketchup, French's mustard, pickles, cheddar	14.0	Half garlic bread sub toasted topped with fries, peanut satay sauce, coriander vinegar dressing, coconut cheese sauce, chilli flakes, spring onions, coriander	12.0	
cheese The Sweet & Sour Veef Southern Spiced Patty, 2 grilled pineapple rings, tomato chilli jam, BBQ sauce, coleslaw, pickles, cheddar cheese, crispy noodles	20.0	Mexico City Fries GF Roasted sweet corn relish, Mexican salsa,Hot nacho cheese sauce, smashed avo, coriander vinegar dressing, EL Mexicano Rajas de Jalapeños, corn chips, Mexican salt	12.0	
Double Noo Moo GF PATTY Double Australian Veef Smokey Patty, secret sauce, ketchup, french's mustard,	22.0	Nonno Fries GF Veef Bolognese sauce, coconut cheese sauce, basil pesto, kalamata olives	12.0	
coleslaw,onion shallots , pickles , cheddar		Asia Meets India Fries		

22.0

noodles.

NUGGS & FRIES

Mini Hash Brown Nuggs Box

15 piece w/ your choice of sauce

12.0

Double Culverlands Industrial

cheese, coconut bacon scratching's

Veef Double Southern Spiced Patty, secret sauce, onion shallots, BBQ sauce, coleslaw, pickles, cheddar cheese, coconut bacon scratching's

*All Burgers Available in Salad Boxes *Food Allergy Concerns please see staff

Fries dusted in curry chicken salt topped

with samosas and spring rolls drizzled with sweet chilli mayo and crunchy crushed

Sauce (Ketchup, secret sauce, mayo, BBQ)	1.0	Solo Combo for 1	20.
Patties (Veef, Southern Spice Fried, Aromati	6.0	1 x Burger (from the 17.0 range each) 1 \times	
Garden Vegetable, Smokey Kale & Paprika)		small fries,	
Cashew Cheese	2.0	choice of coke, coke zero, lemonade, lemon	
Coconut cheese sauce	2.0	squash or water	
Pickles	1.0		
Pickled onion	1.0	Mother Combo for 1	27.0
Coleslaw	2.0	1 x Burger (from the 17.0 range each) 1 \times	-5.0
Coconut bacon scratchings	2.0	Mother-In-Law fries,	
Garlic Bread 100% Vegan	4.0	choice of coke, coke zero, lemonade, lemon squash or water	
KIDS CORNER		Mates Combo for 2	
		2 x Burger (from the 17.0 range each) 1 x	40.0
		Mother-In-Law fries,	-12.0
Veef Kids Pack	12.0	2 x choice of coke, coke zero, lemonade,	
Veef or Southern fried Cheeseburger, chips, soft drink can or water		lemon squash or water	
		Clan Combo for 4	
Nuggs Kids Pack	12.0	4 x Burger (from the 17.0 range each) 2 x	80.0
8 Pack of Hash Brown Nuggs , soft drink can		Mother-In-Law fries,	-32.0
or water		1 x large fries choice of coke, coke zero,	
		lemonade, lemon squash or water	
*Available for kids 12 years and under			
		Secret Menu Stuff 100% Vegan	
		Mozzarella Cheese Stix 2.0 Ea	
DRINKS		Mac & Cheese Bites 12.0	

COMBOS

EXTRAS

Coke Cola, Coke Zero, Lemon Squash,

Lemonade, Water

Vegan PIZZA NIGHT Starts when lockdown Ends

Every Saturday night \$25 pp 5:30pm & 7:30pm Unlimited pizza + garlic bread including dessert pizza

Now taking bookings!
Email NOOMOOFOODS@OUTLOOK.COM with your name & contact number
And Brad will be in-touch to confirm your booking.